
#4 Zach Eunice (STA)

Hernando Espinosa (GK)

BYE

Andrew Huffman (AIR)
Daniel Loftin (BYR)

#6 Caleb Glueck (BR)

Terry Smith (MND)

Ryan Kubil (ACA)

#8 Rodney Bradley (JE)

Michael Fuselier (SUL)

Lee Redfearn (JES)

BYE

Aaron Phillips (LAF)

#5 David Butler (FNT)
BYE

Tyler Davis (STP)

BYE
#3 Spencer Dussouy (RUM)

#8 Rodney Bradley M;12-3

#2 Michael Fresina (CAT)
BYE

Justin Higgins (NSH)
Jared Berges (HC)
BYE
#7 Travis Meaux (BM)

BYE

Ryan King (CAR)
Craig Ricca (HNV)

BYE

Trey Anderson (COV)

BYE

Sean Richardson (HNT)

#1 Mitch Trahan (COM)

#1 Mitch Trahan D;10-7

#1 M. Trahan F;1:49

#2 M. Fresina D;8-5

#2 M. Fresina D;8-1

#3 S. Dussouy D;2-0

#5 D. Butler D;7-5;SV

#1 M. Trahan T;17-2;1:59

#1 M. Trahan F;2:16

#8 R. Bradley D;6-4

#5 D. Butler D;6-1

#4 Z. Eunice M;17-8

#3 S. Dussouy F;1:15

#6 C. Glueck M;16-8

#7 T. Meaux F;2:48

#2 M. Fresina F;1:30
#2 M. Fresina

D. Loftin M;17-7

J. Berges F;0:41

#7 T. Meaux

#6 C. Glueck

T. Davis

R. King F;1:40

#3 S. Dussouy

#4 Z. Eunice

H. Espinosa D;10-3

R. Kubil F;FOR

#5 D. Butler

#8 R. Bradley

A. Phillips F;FOR

L. Redfearn F;FOR

#1 M. Trahan

BYE

Andrew Huffman (AIR)

Justin Higgins (NSH)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Craig Ricca (HNV)

BYE

BYE

Terry Smith (MND)

Trey Anderson (COV)

BYE

BYE

Michael Fuselier (SUL)

Sean Richardson (HNT)

BYE
S. Richardson

Daniel Loftin (BYR)

M. Fuselier

Jared Berges (HC)

T. Anderson

Tyler Davis (STP)

T. Smith

Ryan King (CAR)

C. Ricca

Hernando Espinosa (GK)

BYE

Ryan Kubil (ACA)

J. Higgins

Aaron Phillips (LAF)

A. Huffman

Lee Redfearn (JES)
L. Redfearn T;16-1;4:06

A. Phillips F;0:56

R. Kubil

H. Espinosa F;4:57

T. Smith M;11-3

T. Davis F;FOR

D. Loftin F;FOR

J. Berges F;FOR

A. Phillips D;6-5

H. Espinosa D;8-6

#7 Travis Meaux (BM)

T. Davis D;12-7

#8 Rodney Bradley (JE)

J. Berges F;2:46

#4 Zach Eunice (STA)

#4 Z. Eunice F;2:39

#8 R. Bradley D;9-7

H. Espinosa D;5-4

A. Phillips D;5-3;TB

#5 David Butler (FNT)

A. Phillips D;3-2

#8 R. Bradley D;14-11

#3 Spencer Dussouy (RUM)

#3 Spencer Dussouy M;11-2

#3 S. Dussouy D;8-7

#5 D. Butler D;8-4

A. Phillips

#8 R. Bradley
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293
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445

446

545

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Caleb Glueck (BR)
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522

297

298

300

299

392

391

390

389

447

448

493

494

521

Champion
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